BiKu MODULE
CS3K-290|295|300|305|310PB-AG
NEW GENERATION BIFACIAL MODULE
MORE POWER
UP TO 30% MORE POWER FROM THE BACK SIDE
FRONT POWER RANGE: 290W ~ 310W
PRODUCT CERTIFICATES*
ISO 9001:2015 / Quality management system

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS3K-290PB-AG 290 W 32.3 V 8.98 A 38.9 V 9.49 A 17.24%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 305 W 32.3 V 9.43 A 38.9 V 9.96 A 18.13%
10% 319 W 32.3 V 9.88 A 38.9 V 10.44 A 18.96%
20% 348 W 32.3 V 10.78 A 38.9 V 11.39 A 20.68%
30% 377 W 32.3 V 11.67 A 38.9 V 12.34 A 22.41%
CS3K-295PB-AG 295 W 32.5 V 9.08 A 39.1 V 9.57 A 17.53%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 310 W 32.5 V 9.53 A 39.1 V 10.05 A 18.43%
10% 325 W 32.5 V 9.99 A 39.1 V 10.53 A 19.32%
20% 354 W 32.5 V 10.9 A 39.1 V 11.48 A 21.04%
30% 384 W 32.5 V 11.8 A 39.1 V 12.44 A 22.82%
CS3K-300PB-AG 300 W 32.7 V 9.18 A 39.3 V 9.65 A 17.83%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 315 W 32.7 V 9.64 A 39.3 V 10.13 A 18.72%
10% 330 W 32.7 V 10.1 A 39.3 V 10.62 A 19.61%
20% 360 W 32.7 V 11.02 A 39.3 V 11.58 A 21.40%
30% 390 W 32.7 V 11.93 A 39.3 V 12.55 A 23.18%
CS3K-305PB-AG 305 W 32.9 V 9.28 A 39.5 V 9.73 A 18.13%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 320 W 32.9 V 9.74 A 39.5 V 10.22 A 19.02%
10% 336 W 32.9 V 10.21 A 39.5 V 10.7 A 19.97%
20% 366 W 32.9 V 11.14 A 39.5 V 11.68 A 21.75%
30% 397 W 32.9 V 12.06 A 39.5 V 12.65 A 23.60%
CS3K-310PB-AG 310 W 33.1 V 9.37 A 39.7 V 9.81 A 18.43%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 326 W 33.1 V 9.84 A 39.7 V 10.30 A 19.38%
10% 341 W 33.1 V 10.31 A 39.7 V 10.79 A 20.27%